
ＳＳ－１　柳谷Ⅰ　５．８１ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 1 勝田　/北田　 4' 23.3 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:04' 23.3 0:04' 23.3 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 7 横尾　/石丸　 4' 25.5 0' 02.2 0' 02.2 JN-4 2 2 7 横尾　/石丸　 0:04' 25.5 0:04' 25.5 0' 02.2 0' 02.2 JN-4 2

3 6 飯泉　/露木　 4' 26.6 0' 01.1 0' 03.3 JN-4 3 3 6 飯泉　/露木　 0:04' 26.6 0:04' 26.6 0' 01.1 0' 03.3 JN-4 3

4 4 大庭　/高橋　 4' 31.9 0' 05.3 0' 08.6 JN-4 4 4 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:04' 31.9 0:04' 31.9 0' 05.3 0' 08.6 JN-4 4

5 12 松岡　/木村　 4' 32.0 0' 00.1 0' 08.7 JN-4 5 5 12 松岡　/木村　 0:04' 32.0 0:04' 32.0 0' 00.1 0' 08.7 JN-4 5

6 3 石田　/宮城　 4' 33.5 0' 01.5 0' 10.2 JN-4 6 6 3 石田　/宮城　 0:04' 33.5 0:04' 33.5 0' 01.5 0' 10.2 JN-4 6

7 10 杉村　/松井　 4' 33.6 0' 00.1 0' 10.3 JN-4 7 7 10 杉村　/松井　 0:04' 33.6 0:04' 33.6 0' 00.1 0' 10.3 JN-4 7

8 5 松井　/佐藤　 4' 34.6 0' 01.0 0' 11.3 JN-4 8 8 5 松井　/佐藤　 0:04' 34.6 0:04' 34.6 0' 01.0 0' 11.3 JN-4 8

9 2 北村　/山口　 4' 36.9 0' 02.3 0' 13.6 JN-4 9 9 2 北村　/山口　 0:04' 36.9 0:04' 36.9 0' 02.3 0' 13.6 JN-4 9

10 15 高橋　/嶋田　 4' 37.4 0' 00.5 0' 14.1 JN-2 1 10 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:04' 37.4 0:04' 37.4 0' 00.5 0' 14.1 JN-2 1

11 25 曽根　/桝谷　 4' 38.7 0' 01.3 0' 15.4 JN-3 1 11 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:04' 38.7 0:04' 38.7 0' 01.3 0' 15.4 JN-3 1

12 18 森　　/藤綱　 4' 39.3 0' 00.6 0' 16.0 JN-3 2 12 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:04' 39.3 0:04' 39.3 0' 00.6 0' 16.0 JN-3 2

13 21 長岩　/箕作　 4' 40.3 0' 01.0 0' 17.0 JN-3 3 13 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:04' 40.3 0:04' 40.3 0' 01.0 0' 17.0 JN-3 3

14 11 徳尾　/高橋　 4' 42.0 0' 01.7 0' 18.7 JN-4 10 14 11 徳尾　/高橋　 0:04' 42.0 0:04' 42.0 0' 01.7 0' 18.7 JN-4 10

15 8 榊　　/井出上 4' 42.2 0' 00.2 0' 18.9 JN-3 4 15 8 榊　　/井出上 0:04' 42.2 0:04' 42.2 0' 00.2 0' 18.9 JN-3 4

= 14 山口　/船木　 4' 42.2 0' 00.0 0' 18.9 JN-2 2 = 14 山口　/船木　 0:04' 42.2 0:04' 42.2 0' 00.0 0' 18.9 JN-2 2

17 16 島田　/横川　 4' 42.9 0' 00.7 0' 19.6 JN-3 5 17 16 島田　/横川　 0:04' 42.9 0:04' 42.9 0' 00.7 0' 19.6 JN-3 5

18 22 難波　/難波　 4' 44.6 0' 01.7 0' 21.3 JN-3 6 18 22 難波　/難波　 0:04' 44.6 0:04' 44.6 0' 01.7 0' 21.3 JN-3 6

19 17 村瀬　/宮部　 4' 46.7 0' 02.1 0' 23.4 JN-2 3 19 17 村瀬　/宮部　 0:04' 46.7 0:04' 46.7 0' 02.1 0' 23.4 JN-2 3

20 33 眞貝　/澤田　 4' 46.8 0' 00.1 0' 23.5 JN-2 4 20 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:04' 46.8 0:04' 46.8 0' 00.1 0' 23.5 JN-2 4

21 31 岡田　/石田　 4' 47.0 0' 00.2 0' 23.7 JN-3 7 21 31 岡田　/石田　 0:04' 47.0 0:04' 47.0 0' 00.2 0' 23.7 JN-3 7

22 27 村田　/地神　 4' 47.2 0' 00.2 0' 23.9 JN-2 5 22 27 村田　/地神　 0:04' 47.2 0:04' 47.2 0' 00.2 0' 23.9 JN-2 5

23 13 天羽　/鈴木　 4' 49.2 0' 02.0 0' 25.9 JN-4 11 23 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:04' 49.2 0:04' 49.2 0' 02.0 0' 25.9 JN-4 11

24 19 平塚　/山岸　 4' 51.8 0' 02.6 0' 28.5 JN-2 6 24 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:04' 51.8 0:04' 51.8 0' 02.6 0' 28.5 JN-2 6

25 20 小野寺/及川　 4' 51.9 0' 00.1 0' 28.6 JN-2 7 25 20 小野寺/及川　 0:04' 51.9 0:04' 51.9 0' 00.1 0' 28.6 JN-2 7

26 34 河野　/浦　　 4' 56.4 0' 04.5 0' 33.1 JN-1 1 26 34 河野　/浦　　 0:04' 56.4 0:04' 56.4 0' 04.5 0' 33.1 JN-1 1

27 29 西山　/多比羅 4' 59.7 0' 03.3 0' 36.4 JN-1 2 27 29 西山　/多比羅 0:04' 59.7 0:04' 59.7 0' 03.3 0' 36.4 JN-1 2

28 24 三苫　/永山　 5' 00.1 0' 00.4 0' 36.8 JN-2 8 28 24 三苫　/永山　 0:05' 00.1 0:05' 00.1 0' 00.4 0' 36.8 JN-2 8

29 23 平山　/大谷　 5' 01.1 0' 01.0 0' 37.8 JN-3 8 29 23 平山　/大谷　 0:05' 01.1 0:05' 01.1 0' 01.0 0' 37.8 JN-3 8

30 26 本名　/湊　　 5' 02.1 0' 01.0 0' 38.8 JN-2 9 30 26 本名　/湊　　 0:05' 02.1 0:05' 02.1 0' 01.0 0' 38.8 JN-2 9

31 30 西　　/福代　 5' 03.8 0' 01.7 0' 40.5 JN-3 9 31 30 西　　/福代　 0:05' 03.8 0:05' 03.8 0' 01.7 0' 40.5 JN-3 9

32 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 5' 04.0 0' 00.2 0' 40.7 JN-1 3 32 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 0:05' 04.0 0:05' 04.0 0' 00.2 0' 40.7 JN-1 3

33 28 松原　/香川　 5' 05.8 0' 01.8 0' 42.5 JN-2 10 33 28 松原　/香川　 0:05' 05.8 0:05' 05.8 0' 01.8 0' 42.5 JN-2 10

34 32 奥山　/原　　 5' 15.6 0' 09.8 0' 52.3 JN-2 11 34 32 奥山　/原　　 0:05' 15.6 0:05' 15.6 0' 09.8 0' 52.3 JN-2 11

35 36 松岡　/池内　 5' 16.6 0' 01.0 0' 53.3 JN-1 4 35 36 松岡　/池内　 0:05' 16.6 0:05' 16.6 0' 01.0 0' 53.3 JN-1 4

36 37 今村　/辻　　 5' 16.8 0' 00.2 0' 53.5 JN-1 5 36 37 今村　/辻　　 0:05' 16.8 0:05' 16.8 0' 00.2 0' 53.5 JN-1 5

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -
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ＳＳ－２　美川Ⅰ　１８．７４ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 1 勝田　/北田　 15' 11.4 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:19' 34.7 0:19' 34.7 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 3 石田　/宮城　 15' 18.0 0' 06.6 0' 06.6 JN-4 2 2 3 石田　/宮城　 0:19' 51.5 0:19' 51.5 0' 16.8 0' 16.8 JN-4 2

3 6 飯泉　/露木　 15' 30.7 0' 12.7 0' 19.3 JN-4 3 3 6 飯泉　/露木　 0:19' 57.3 0:19' 57.3 0' 05.8 0' 22.6 JN-4 3

4 2 北村　/山口　 15' 32.0 0' 01.3 0' 20.6 JN-4 4 4 2 北村　/山口　 0:20' 08.9 0:20' 08.9 0' 11.6 0' 34.2 JN-4 4

5 5 松井　/佐藤　 15' 36.8 0' 04.8 0' 25.4 JN-4 5 5 12 松岡　/木村　 0:20' 10.2 0:20' 10.2 0' 01.3 0' 35.5 JN-4 5

6 10 杉村　/松井　 15' 37.0 0' 00.2 0' 25.6 JN-4 6 6 10 杉村　/松井　 0:20' 10.6 0:20' 10.6 0' 00.4 0' 35.9 JN-4 6

7 12 松岡　/木村　 15' 38.2 0' 01.2 0' 26.8 JN-4 7 7 5 松井　/佐藤　 0:20' 11.4 0:20' 11.4 0' 00.8 0' 36.7 JN-4 7

8 4 大庭　/高橋　 15' 42.7 0' 04.5 0' 31.3 JN-4 8 8 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:20' 14.6 0:20' 14.6 0' 03.2 0' 39.9 JN-4 8

9 8 榊　　/井出上 15' 50.3 0' 07.6 0' 38.9 JN-3 1 9 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:20' 31.9 0:20' 31.9 0' 17.3 0' 57.2 JN-3 1

10 25 曽根　/桝谷　 15' 53.2 0' 02.9 0' 41.8 JN-3 2 10 8 榊　　/井出上 0:20' 32.5 0:20' 32.5 0' 00.6 0' 57.8 JN-3 2

11 17 村瀬　/宮部　 16' 02.8 0' 09.6 0' 51.4 JN-2 1 11 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:20' 47.3 0:20' 47.3 0' 14.8 1' 12.6 JN-3 3

12 21 長岩　/箕作　 16' 07.0 0' 04.2 0' 55.6 JN-3 3 12 17 村瀬　/宮部　 0:20' 49.5 0:20' 49.5 0' 02.2 1' 14.8 JN-2 1

13 14 山口　/船木　 16' 09.5 0' 02.5 0' 58.1 JN-2 2 13 14 山口　/船木　 0:20' 51.7 0:20' 51.7 0' 02.2 1' 17.0 JN-2 2

14 18 森　　/藤綱　 16' 12.4 0' 02.9 1' 01.0 JN-3 4 = 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:20' 51.7 0:20' 51.7 0' 00.0 1' 17.0 JN-3 4

15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 16' 16.9 0' 04.5 1' 05.5 JN-2 3 15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:21' 03.7 0:21' 03.7 0' 12.0 1' 29.0 JN-2 3

16 13 天羽　/鈴木　 16' 17.4 0' 00.5 1' 06.0 JN-4 9 16 31 岡田　/石田　 0:21' 05.2 0:21' 05.2 0' 01.5 1' 30.5 JN-3 5

17 31 岡田　/石田　 16' 18.2 0' 00.8 1' 06.8 JN-3 5 17 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:21' 06.6 0:21' 06.6 0' 01.4 1' 31.9 JN-4 9

18 29 西山　/多比羅 16' 20.5 0' 02.3 1' 09.1 JN-1 1 18 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:21' 08.2 0:21' 08.2 0' 01.6 1' 33.5 JN-2 4

19 16 島田　/横川　 16' 28.7 0' 08.2 1' 17.3 JN-3 6 19 16 島田　/横川　 0:21' 11.6 0:21' 11.6 0' 03.4 1' 36.9 JN-3 6

20 15 高橋　/嶋田　 16' 30.8 0' 02.1 1' 19.4 JN-2 4 20 29 西山　/多比羅 0:21' 20.2 0:21' 20.2 0' 08.6 1' 45.5 JN-1 1

21 19 平塚　/山岸　 16' 33.2 0' 02.4 1' 21.8 JN-2 5 21 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:21' 25.0 0:21' 25.0 0' 04.8 1' 50.3 JN-2 5

22 24 三苫　/永山　 16' 40.5 0' 07.3 1' 29.1 JN-2 6 22 27 村田　/地神　 0:21' 28.7 0:21' 28.7 0' 03.7 1' 54.0 JN-2 6

23 27 村田　/地神　 16' 41.5 0' 01.0 1' 30.1 JN-2 7 23 20 小野寺/及川　 0:21' 34.0 0:21' 34.0 0' 05.3 1' 59.3 JN-2 7

24 20 小野寺/及川　 16' 42.1 0' 00.6 1' 30.7 JN-2 8 24 24 三苫　/永山　 0:21' 40.6 0:21' 40.6 0' 06.6 2' 05.9 JN-2 8

25 28 松原　/香川　 16' 54.5 0' 12.4 1' 43.1 JN-2 9 25 23 平山　/大谷　 0:21' 56.1 0:21' 56.1 0' 15.5 2' 21.4 JN-3 7

26 23 平山　/大谷　 16' 55.0 0' 00.5 1' 43.6 JN-3 7 26 28 松原　/香川　 0:22' 00.3 0:22' 00.3 0' 04.2 2' 25.6 JN-2 9

27 26 本名　/湊　　 17' 00.8 0' 05.8 1' 49.4 JN-2 10 27 34 河野　/浦　　 0:22' 01.0 0:22' 01.0 0' 00.7 2' 26.3 JN-1 2

28 34 河野　/浦　　 17' 04.6 0' 03.8 1' 53.2 JN-1 2 28 26 本名　/湊　　 0:22' 02.9 0:22' 02.9 0' 01.9 2' 28.2 JN-2 10

29 11 徳尾　/高橋　 17' 24.9 0' 20.3 2' 13.5 JN-4 10 29 11 徳尾　/高橋　 0:22' 06.9 0:22' 06.9 0' 04.0 2' 32.2 JN-4 10

30 32 奥山　/原　　 17' 36.9 0' 12.0 2' 25.5 JN-2 11 30 30 西　　/福代　 0:22' 46.6 0:22' 46.6 0' 39.7 3' 11.9 JN-3 8

31 30 西　　/福代　 17' 42.8 0' 05.9 2' 31.4 JN-3 8 31 32 奥山　/原　　 0:22' 52.5 0:22' 52.5 0' 05.9 3' 17.8 JN-2 11

32 37 今村　/辻　　 17' 55.9 0' 13.1 2' 44.5 JN-1 3 32 37 今村　/辻　　 0:23' 12.7 0:23' 12.7 0' 20.2 3' 38.0 JN-1 3

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -
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ＳＳ－３　日野浦Ⅰ　２．９９ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 1 勝田　/北田　 2' 05.8 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:21' 40.5 0:21' 40.5 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 2 北村　/山口　 2' 07.0 0' 01.2 0' 01.2 JN-4 2 2 3 石田　/宮城　 0:22' 02.4 0:22' 02.4 0' 21.9 0' 21.9 JN-4 2

3 4 大庭　/高橋　 2' 07.7 0' 00.7 0' 01.9 JN-4 3 3 6 飯泉　/露木　 0:22' 06.1 0:22' 06.1 0' 03.7 0' 25.6 JN-4 3

4 6 飯泉　/露木　 2' 08.8 0' 01.1 0' 03.0 JN-4 4 4 2 北村　/山口　 0:22' 15.9 0:22' 15.9 0' 09.8 0' 35.4 JN-4 4

= 12 松岡　/木村　 2' 08.8 0' 00.0 0' 03.0 JN-4 4 5 12 松岡　/木村　 0:22' 19.0 0:22' 19.0 0' 03.1 0' 38.5 JN-4 5

6 10 杉村　/松井　 2' 09.2 0' 00.4 0' 03.4 JN-4 6 6 10 杉村　/松井　 0:22' 19.8 0:22' 19.8 0' 00.8 0' 39.3 JN-4 6

7 3 石田　/宮城　 2' 10.9 0' 01.7 0' 05.1 JN-4 7 7 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:22' 22.3 0:22' 22.3 0' 02.5 0' 41.8 JN-4 7

8 8 榊　　/井出上 2' 11.0 0' 00.1 0' 05.2 JN-3 1 8 8 榊　　/井出上 0:22' 43.5 0:22' 43.5 0' 21.2 1' 03.0 JN-3 1

9 21 長岩　/箕作　 2' 12.2 0' 01.2 0' 06.4 JN-3 2 9 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:22' 48.1 0:22' 48.1 0' 04.6 1' 07.6 JN-3 2

10 16 島田　/横川　 2' 14.6 0' 02.4 0' 08.8 JN-3 3 10 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:22' 59.5 0:22' 59.5 0' 11.4 1' 19.0 JN-3 3

11 19 平塚　/山岸　 2' 15.7 0' 01.1 0' 09.9 JN-2 1 11 14 山口　/船木　 0:23' 07.7 0:23' 07.7 0' 08.2 1' 27.2 JN-2 1

12 13 天羽　/鈴木　 2' 15.9 0' 00.2 0' 10.1 JN-4 8 12 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:23' 08.4 0:23' 08.4 0' 00.7 1' 27.9 JN-3 4

13 14 山口　/船木　 2' 16.0 0' 00.1 0' 10.2 JN-2 2 13 31 岡田　/石田　 0:23' 21.7 0:23' 21.7 0' 13.3 1' 41.2 JN-3 5

14 25 曽根　/桝谷　 2' 16.2 0' 00.2 0' 10.4 JN-3 4 14 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:23' 22.5 0:23' 22.5 0' 00.8 1' 42.0 JN-4 8

15 31 岡田　/石田　 2' 16.5 0' 00.3 0' 10.7 JN-3 5 15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:23' 23.8 0:23' 23.8 0' 01.3 1' 43.3 JN-2 2

16 18 森　　/藤綱　 2' 16.7 0' 00.2 0' 10.9 JN-3 6 16 16 島田　/横川　 0:23' 26.2 0:23' 26.2 0' 02.4 1' 45.7 JN-3 6

17 27 村田　/地神　 2' 18.8 0' 02.1 0' 13.0 JN-2 3 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:23' 40.7 0:23' 40.7 0' 14.5 2' 00.2 JN-2 3

18 20 小野寺/及川　 2' 19.3 0' 00.5 0' 13.5 JN-2 4 18 29 西山　/多比羅 0:23' 42.4 0:23' 42.4 0' 01.7 2' 01.9 JN-1 1

19 24 三苫　/永山　 2' 19.8 0' 00.5 0' 14.0 JN-2 5 19 27 村田　/地神　 0:23' 47.5 0:23' 47.5 0' 05.1 2' 07.0 JN-2 4

20 33 眞貝　/澤田　 2' 20.1 0' 00.3 0' 14.3 JN-2 6 20 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:23' 28.7 0' 20 0:23' 48.7 0' 01.2 2' 08.2 JN-2 5

21 15 高橋　/嶋田　 2' 20.5 0' 00.4 0' 14.7 JN-2 7 21 20 小野寺/及川　 0:23' 53.3 0:23' 53.3 0' 04.6 2' 12.8 JN-2 6

22 23 平山　/大谷　 2' 21.1 0' 00.6 0' 15.3 JN-3 7 22 24 三苫　/永山　 0:24' 00.4 0:24' 00.4 0' 07.1 2' 19.9 JN-2 7

23 29 西山　/多比羅 2' 22.2 0' 01.1 0' 16.4 JN-1 1 23 23 平山　/大谷　 0:24' 17.2 0:24' 17.2 0' 16.8 2' 36.7 JN-3 7

24 30 西　　/福代　 2' 23.5 0' 01.3 0' 17.7 JN-3 8 24 28 松原　/香川　 0:24' 24.4 0:24' 24.4 0' 07.2 2' 43.9 JN-2 8

25 28 松原　/香川　 2' 24.1 0' 00.6 0' 18.3 JN-2 8 25 26 本名　/湊　　 0:24' 27.5 0:24' 27.5 0' 03.1 2' 47.0 JN-2 9

26 26 本名　/湊　　 2' 24.6 0' 00.5 0' 18.8 JN-2 9 26 34 河野　/浦　　 0:24' 28.5 0:24' 28.5 0' 01.0 2' 48.0 JN-1 2

27 32 奥山　/原　　 2' 26.3 0' 01.7 0' 20.5 JN-2 10 27 30 西　　/福代　 0:25' 10.1 0:25' 10.1 0' 41.6 3' 29.6 JN-3 8

28 34 河野　/浦　　 2' 27.5 0' 01.2 0' 21.7 JN-1 2 28 32 奥山　/原　　 0:25' 18.8 0:25' 18.8 0' 08.7 3' 38.3 JN-2 10

29 37 今村　/辻　　 2' 45.9 0' 18.4 0' 40.1 JN-1 3 29 37 今村　/辻　　 0:25' 58.6 0:25' 58.6 0' 39.8 4' 18.1 JN-1 3

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

 文書番号：3.05
 発行日時：2007/04/29  12:05
 発 行 者：計時委員長
 宛　　先：全参加者

ＳＳ３ 速報 改定



ＳＳ－４　柳谷Ⅱ　５．８１ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 1 勝田　/北田　 4' 23.9 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:26' 04.4 0:26' 04.4 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 2 北村　/山口　 4' 25.1 0' 01.2 0' 01.2 JN-4 2 2 3 石田　/宮城　 0:26' 28.0 0:26' 28.0 0' 23.6 0' 23.6 JN-4 2

3 3 石田　/宮城　 4' 25.6 0' 00.5 0' 01.7 JN-4 3 3 6 飯泉　/露木　 0:26' 36.8 0:26' 36.8 0' 08.8 0' 32.4 JN-4 3

4 6 飯泉　/露木　 4' 30.7 0' 05.1 0' 06.8 JN-4 4 4 2 北村　/山口　 0:26' 41.0 0:26' 41.0 0' 04.2 0' 36.6 JN-4 4

5 12 松岡　/木村　 4' 31.2 0' 00.5 0' 07.3 JN-4 5 5 12 松岡　/木村　 0:26' 50.2 0:26' 50.2 0' 09.2 0' 45.8 JN-4 5

6 10 杉村　/松井　 4' 31.4 0' 00.2 0' 07.5 JN-4 6 6 10 杉村　/松井　 0:26' 51.2 0:26' 51.2 0' 01.0 0' 46.8 JN-4 6

7 4 大庭　/高橋　 4' 31.5 0' 00.1 0' 07.6 JN-4 7 7 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:26' 53.8 0:26' 53.8 0' 02.6 0' 49.4 JN-4 7

8 8 榊　　/井出上 4' 35.8 0' 04.3 0' 11.9 JN-3 1 8 8 榊　　/井出上 0:27' 19.3 0:27' 19.3 0' 25.5 1' 14.9 JN-3 1

9 25 曽根　/桝谷　 4' 36.7 0' 00.9 0' 12.8 JN-3 2 9 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:27' 24.8 0:27' 24.8 0' 05.5 1' 20.4 JN-3 2

10 18 森　　/藤綱　 4' 37.5 0' 00.8 0' 13.6 JN-3 3 10 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:27' 42.8 0:27' 42.8 0' 18.0 1' 38.4 JN-3 3

11 15 高橋　/嶋田　 4' 38.6 0' 01.1 0' 14.7 JN-2 1 11 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:27' 45.9 0:27' 45.9 0' 03.1 1' 41.5 JN-3 4

12 14 山口　/船木　 4' 39.0 0' 00.4 0' 15.1 JN-2 2 12 14 山口　/船木　 0:27' 46.7 0:27' 46.7 0' 00.8 1' 42.3 JN-2 1

13 13 天羽　/鈴木　 4' 41.5 0' 02.5 0' 17.6 JN-4 8 13 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:28' 04.0 0:28' 04.0 0' 17.3 1' 59.6 JN-4 8

14 21 長岩　/箕作　 4' 43.3 0' 01.8 0' 19.4 JN-3 4 14 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:28' 10.7 0:28' 10.7 0' 06.7 2' 06.3 JN-2 2

15 19 平塚　/山岸　 4' 44.9 0' 01.6 0' 21.0 JN-2 3 15 31 岡田　/石田　 0:28' 13.1 0:28' 13.1 0' 02.4 2' 08.7 JN-3 5

16 27 村田　/地神　 4' 46.9 0' 02.0 0' 23.0 JN-2 4 16 16 島田　/横川　 0:28' 13.2 0:28' 13.2 0' 00.1 2' 08.8 JN-3 6

= 33 眞貝　/澤田　 4' 46.9 0' 00.0 0' 23.0 JN-2 4 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:28' 25.6 0:28' 25.6 0' 12.4 2' 21.2 JN-2 3

18 16 島田　/横川　 4' 47.0 0' 00.1 0' 23.1 JN-3 5 18 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:28' 07.3 0' 20 0:28' 27.3 0' 01.7 2' 22.9 JN-2 4

19 24 三苫　/永山　 4' 49.8 0' 02.8 0' 25.9 JN-2 6 19 27 村田　/地神　 0:28' 34.4 0:28' 34.4 0' 07.1 2' 30.0 JN-2 5

20 20 小野寺/及川　 4' 51.1 0' 01.3 0' 27.2 JN-2 7 20 29 西山　/多比羅 0:28' 40.1 0:28' 40.1 0' 05.7 2' 35.7 JN-1 1

21 31 岡田　/石田　 4' 51.4 0' 00.3 0' 27.5 JN-3 6 21 20 小野寺/及川　 0:28' 44.4 0:28' 44.4 0' 04.3 2' 40.0 JN-2 6

22 23 平山　/大谷　 4' 54.8 0' 03.4 0' 30.9 JN-3 7 22 24 三苫　/永山　 0:28' 50.2 0:28' 50.2 0' 05.8 2' 45.8 JN-2 7

23 26 本名　/湊　　 4' 55.7 0' 00.9 0' 31.8 JN-2 8 23 23 平山　/大谷　 0:29' 12.0 0:29' 12.0 0' 21.8 3' 07.6 JN-3 7

24 28 松原　/香川　 4' 56.7 0' 01.0 0' 32.8 JN-2 9 24 28 松原　/香川　 0:29' 21.1 0:29' 21.1 0' 09.1 3' 16.7 JN-2 8

25 29 西山　/多比羅 4' 57.7 0' 01.0 0' 33.8 JN-1 1 25 26 本名　/湊　　 0:29' 23.2 0:29' 23.2 0' 02.1 3' 18.8 JN-2 9

26 34 河野　/浦　　 5' 00.1 0' 02.4 0' 36.2 JN-1 2 26 34 河野　/浦　　 0:29' 28.6 0:29' 28.6 0' 05.4 3' 24.2 JN-1 2

27 30 西　　/福代　 5' 05.7 0' 05.6 0' 41.8 JN-3 8 27 30 西　　/福代　 0:30' 15.8 0:30' 15.8 0' 47.2 4' 11.4 JN-3 8

28 32 奥山　/原　　 5' 11.9 0' 06.2 0' 48.0 JN-2 10 28 32 奥山　/原　　 0:30' 30.7 0:30' 30.7 0' 14.9 4' 26.3 JN-2 10

29 37 今村　/辻　　 5' 19.8 0' 07.9 0' 55.9 JN-1 3 29 37 今村　/辻　　 0:31' 18.4 0:31' 18.4 0' 47.7 5' 14.0 JN-1 3

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

 文書番号：3.06
 発行日時：2007/04/29  12:43
 発 行 者：計時委員長
 宛　　先：全参加者



ＳＳ－５　美川Ⅱ　１８．７４ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 2 北村　/山口　 15' 13.5 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:41' 21.0 0:41' 21.0 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 1 勝田　/北田　 15' 16.6 0' 03.1 0' 03.1 JN-4 2 2 3 石田　/宮城　 0:41' 52.4 0:41' 52.4 0' 31.4 0' 31.4 JN-4 2

3 3 石田　/宮城　 15' 24.4 0' 07.8 0' 10.9 JN-4 3 3 2 北村　/山口　 0:41' 54.5 0:41' 54.5 0' 02.1 0' 33.5 JN-4 3

4 4 大庭　/高橋　 15' 37.8 0' 13.4 0' 24.3 JN-4 4 4 10 杉村　/松井　 0:42' 30.7 0:42' 30.7 0' 36.2 1' 09.7 JN-4 4

5 10 杉村　/松井　 15' 39.5 0' 01.7 0' 26.0 JN-4 5 5 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:42' 31.6 0:42' 31.6 0' 00.9 1' 10.6 JN-4 5

6 8 榊　　/井出上 15' 45.1 0' 05.6 0' 31.6 JN-3 1 6 12 松岡　/木村　 0:42' 39.9 0:42' 39.9 0' 08.3 1' 18.9 JN-4 6

7 12 松岡　/木村　 15' 49.7 0' 04.6 0' 36.2 JN-4 6 7 8 榊　　/井出上 0:43' 04.4 0:43' 04.4 0' 24.5 1' 43.4 JN-3 1

8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 16' 01.3 0' 11.6 0' 47.8 JN-3 2 8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:43' 26.1 0:43' 26.1 0' 21.7 2' 05.1 JN-3 2

9 18 森　　/藤綱　 16' 01.7 0' 00.4 0' 48.2 JN-3 3 9 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:43' 47.6 0:43' 47.6 0' 21.5 2' 26.6 JN-3 3

10 15 高橋　/嶋田　 16' 03.1 0' 01.4 0' 49.6 JN-2 1 10 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:43' 50.5 0:43' 50.5 0' 02.9 2' 29.5 JN-3 4

11 21 長岩　/箕作　 16' 07.7 0' 04.6 0' 54.2 JN-3 4 11 14 山口　/船木　 0:44' 02.9 0:44' 02.9 0' 12.4 2' 41.9 JN-2 1

12 14 山口　/船木　 16' 16.2 0' 08.5 1' 02.7 JN-2 2 12 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:44' 26.9 0:44' 26.9 0' 24.0 3' 05.9 JN-4 7

= 31 岡田　/石田　 16' 16.2 0' 00.0 1' 02.7 JN-3 5 13 31 岡田　/石田　 0:44' 29.3 0:44' 29.3 0' 02.4 3' 08.3 JN-3 5

14 33 眞貝　/澤田　 16' 20.2 0' 04.0 1' 06.7 JN-2 3 14 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:44' 10.4 0' 20 0:44' 30.4 0' 01.1 3' 09.4 JN-2 2

15 13 天羽　/鈴木　 16' 22.9 0' 02.7 1' 09.4 JN-4 7 15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:44' 30.9 0:44' 30.9 0' 00.5 3' 09.9 JN-2 3

16 19 平塚　/山岸　 16' 28.8 0' 05.9 1' 15.3 JN-2 4 16 16 島田　/横川　 0:44' 42.8 0:44' 42.8 0' 11.9 3' 21.8 JN-3 6

17 16 島田　/横川　 16' 29.6 0' 00.8 1' 16.1 JN-3 6 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:44' 54.4 0:44' 54.4 0' 11.6 3' 33.4 JN-2 4

18 27 村田　/地神　 16' 33.2 0' 03.6 1' 19.7 JN-2 5 18 27 村田　/地神　 0:45' 07.6 0:45' 07.6 0' 13.2 3' 46.6 JN-2 5

19 24 三苫　/永山　 16' 34.6 0' 01.4 1' 21.1 JN-2 6 19 20 小野寺/及川　 0:45' 23.3 0:45' 23.3 0' 15.7 4' 02.3 JN-2 6

20 20 小野寺/及川　 16' 38.9 0' 04.3 1' 25.4 JN-2 7 20 24 三苫　/永山　 0:45' 24.8 0:45' 24.8 0' 01.5 4' 03.8 JN-2 7

21 23 平山　/大谷　 16' 47.1 0' 08.2 1' 33.6 JN-3 7 21 29 西山　/多比羅 0:45' 29.5 0:45' 29.5 0' 04.7 4' 08.5 JN-1 1

22 29 西山　/多比羅 16' 49.4 0' 02.3 1' 35.9 JN-1 1 22 23 平山　/大谷　 0:45' 59.1 0:45' 59.1 0' 29.6 4' 38.1 JN-3 7

23 26 本名　/湊　　 16' 57.1 0' 07.7 1' 43.6 JN-2 8 23 26 本名　/湊　　 0:46' 20.3 0:46' 20.3 0' 21.2 4' 59.3 JN-2 8

24 28 松原　/香川　 17' 00.3 0' 03.2 1' 46.8 JN-2 9 24 28 松原　/香川　 0:46' 21.4 0:46' 21.4 0' 01.1 5' 00.4 JN-2 9

25 34 河野　/浦　　 17' 04.4 0' 04.1 1' 50.9 JN-1 2 25 34 河野　/浦　　 0:46' 33.0 0:46' 33.0 0' 11.6 5' 12.0 JN-1 2

26 30 西　　/福代　 17' 19.2 0' 14.8 2' 05.7 JN-3 8 26 30 西　　/福代　 0:47' 35.0 0:47' 35.0 1' 02.0 6' 14.0 JN-3 8

27 32 奥山　/原　　 17' 32.5 0' 13.3 2' 19.0 JN-2 10 27 32 奥山　/原　　 0:48' 03.2 0:48' 03.2 0' 28.2 6' 42.2 JN-2 10

28 37 今村　/辻　　 19' 07.7 1' 35.2 3' 54.2 JN-1 3 28 37 今村　/辻　　 0:50' 26.1 0:50' 26.1 2' 22.9 9' 05.1 JN-1 3

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

 文書番号：3.07
 発行日時：2007/04/29  13:04
 発 行 者：計時委員長
 宛　　先：全参加者



ＳＳ－６　日野浦Ⅱ　２．９９ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 1 勝田　/北田　 2' 06.0 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:43' 27.0 0:43' 27.0 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 2 北村　/山口　 2' 06.1 0' 00.1 0' 00.1 JN-4 2 2 2 北村　/山口　 0:44' 00.6 0:44' 00.6 0' 33.6 0' 33.6 JN-4 2

3 12 松岡　/木村　 2' 07.4 0' 01.3 0' 01.4 JN-4 3 3 3 石田　/宮城　 0:44' 02.0 0:44' 02.0 0' 01.4 0' 35.0 JN-4 3

4 10 杉村　/松井　 2' 08.5 0' 01.1 0' 02.5 JN-4 4 4 10 杉村　/松井　 0:44' 39.2 0:44' 39.2 0' 37.2 1' 12.2 JN-4 4

5 3 石田　/宮城　 2' 09.6 0' 01.1 0' 03.6 JN-4 5 5 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:44' 41.3 0:44' 41.3 0' 02.1 1' 14.3 JN-4 5

6 4 大庭　/高橋　 2' 09.7 0' 00.1 0' 03.7 JN-4 6 6 12 松岡　/木村　 0:44' 47.3 0:44' 47.3 0' 06.0 1' 20.3 JN-4 6

7 8 榊　　/井出上 2' 10.1 0' 00.4 0' 04.1 JN-3 1 7 8 榊　　/井出上 0:45' 14.5 0:45' 14.5 0' 27.2 1' 47.5 JN-3 1

8 21 長岩　/箕作　 2' 10.9 0' 00.8 0' 04.9 JN-3 2 8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:45' 39.6 0:45' 39.6 0' 25.1 2' 12.6 JN-3 2

9 25 曽根　/桝谷　 2' 13.5 0' 02.6 0' 07.5 JN-3 3 9 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:46' 01.4 0:46' 01.4 0' 21.8 2' 34.4 JN-3 3

10 16 島田　/横川　 2' 14.2 0' 00.7 0' 08.2 JN-3 4 10 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:46' 04.1 0:46' 04.1 0' 02.7 2' 37.1 JN-3 4

11 14 山口　/船木　 2' 15.0 0' 00.8 0' 09.0 JN-2 1 11 14 山口　/船木　 0:46' 17.9 0:46' 17.9 0' 13.8 2' 50.9 JN-2 1

12 13 天羽　/鈴木　 2' 15.9 0' 00.9 0' 09.9 JN-4 7 12 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:46' 42.8 0:46' 42.8 0' 24.9 3' 15.8 JN-4 7

13 18 森　　/藤綱　 2' 16.5 0' 00.6 0' 10.5 JN-3 5 13 31 岡田　/石田　 0:46' 45.8 0:46' 45.8 0' 03.0 3' 18.8 JN-3 5

= 19 平塚　/山岸　 2' 16.5 0' 00.0 0' 10.5 JN-2 2 14 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:46' 27.9 0' 20 0:46' 47.9 0' 02.1 3' 20.9 JN-2 2

= 31 岡田　/石田　 2' 16.5 0' 00.0 0' 10.5 JN-3 5 15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:46' 50.8 0:46' 50.8 0' 02.9 3' 23.8 JN-2 3

16 15 高橋　/嶋田　 2' 17.5 0' 01.0 0' 11.5 JN-2 3 16 16 島田　/横川　 0:46' 57.0 0:46' 57.0 0' 06.2 3' 30.0 JN-3 6

17 27 村田　/地神　 2' 18.8 0' 01.3 0' 12.8 JN-2 4 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:47' 10.9 0:47' 10.9 0' 13.9 3' 43.9 JN-2 4

18 20 小野寺/及川　 2' 19.2 0' 00.4 0' 13.2 JN-2 5 18 27 村田　/地神　 0:47' 26.4 0:47' 26.4 0' 15.5 3' 59.4 JN-2 5

19 33 眞貝　/澤田　 2' 19.9 0' 00.7 0' 13.9 JN-2 6 19 20 小野寺/及川　 0:47' 42.5 0:47' 42.5 0' 16.1 4' 15.5 JN-2 6

20 24 三苫　/永山　 2' 20.0 0' 00.1 0' 14.0 JN-2 7 20 24 三苫　/永山　 0:47' 44.8 0:47' 44.8 0' 02.3 4' 17.8 JN-2 7

21 23 平山　/大谷　 2' 20.8 0' 00.8 0' 14.8 JN-3 7 21 29 西山　/多比羅 0:47' 52.5 0:47' 52.5 0' 07.7 4' 25.5 JN-1 1

22 30 西　　/福代　 2' 22.7 0' 01.9 0' 16.7 JN-3 8 22 23 平山　/大谷　 0:48' 19.9 0:48' 19.9 0' 27.4 4' 52.9 JN-3 7

23 29 西山　/多比羅 2' 23.0 0' 00.3 0' 17.0 JN-1 1 23 26 本名　/湊　　 0:48' 44.5 0:48' 44.5 0' 24.6 5' 17.5 JN-2 8

24 26 本名　/湊　　 2' 24.2 0' 01.2 0' 18.2 JN-2 8 24 28 松原　/香川　 0:48' 45.8 0:48' 45.8 0' 01.3 5' 18.8 JN-2 9

25 28 松原　/香川　 2' 24.4 0' 00.2 0' 18.4 JN-2 9 25 34 河野　/浦　　 0:49' 01.3 0:49' 01.3 0' 15.5 5' 34.3 JN-1 2

26 32 奥山　/原　　 2' 25.8 0' 01.4 0' 19.8 JN-2 10 26 30 西　　/福代　 0:49' 57.7 0:49' 57.7 0' 56.4 6' 30.7 JN-3 8

27 34 河野　/浦　　 2' 28.3 0' 02.5 0' 22.3 JN-1 2 27 32 奥山　/原　　 0:50' 29.0 0:50' 29.0 0' 31.3 7' 02.0 JN-2 10

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

 文書番号：3.08
 発行日時：2007/04/29  13:51
 発 行 者：計時委員長
 宛　　先：全参加者



ＳＳ－７　柳谷Ⅲ　５．８１ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 2 北村　/山口　 4' 26.3 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 0:47' 53.7 0:47' 53.7 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 1 勝田　/北田　 4' 26.7 0' 00.4 0' 00.4 JN-4 2 2 2 北村　/山口　 0:48' 26.9 0:48' 26.9 0' 33.2 0' 33.2 JN-4 2

3 3 石田　/宮城　 4' 28.0 0' 01.3 0' 01.7 JN-4 3 3 3 石田　/宮城　 0:48' 30.0 0:48' 30.0 0' 03.1 0' 36.3 JN-4 3

4 4 大庭　/高橋　 4' 29.7 0' 01.7 0' 03.4 JN-4 4 4 4 大庭　/高橋　 0:49' 11.0 0:49' 11.0 0' 41.0 1' 17.3 JN-4 4

5 10 杉村　/松井　 4' 33.8 0' 04.1 0' 07.5 JN-4 5 5 10 杉村　/松井　 0:49' 13.0 0:49' 13.0 0' 02.0 1' 19.3 JN-4 5

6 12 松岡　/木村　 4' 33.9 0' 00.1 0' 07.6 JN-4 6 6 12 松岡　/木村　 0:49' 21.2 0:49' 21.2 0' 08.2 1' 27.5 JN-4 6

7 8 榊　　/井出上 4' 36.1 0' 02.2 0' 09.8 JN-3 1 7 8 榊　　/井出上 0:49' 50.6 0:49' 50.6 0' 29.4 1' 56.9 JN-3 1

8 18 森　　/藤綱　 4' 37.8 0' 01.7 0' 11.5 JN-3 2 8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 0:50' 19.7 0:50' 19.7 0' 29.1 2' 26.0 JN-3 2

9 14 山口　/船木　 4' 38.8 0' 01.0 0' 12.5 JN-2 1 9 18 森　　/藤綱　 0:50' 41.9 0:50' 41.9 0' 22.2 2' 48.2 JN-3 3

10 25 曽根　/桝谷　 4' 40.1 0' 01.3 0' 13.8 JN-3 3 10 21 長岩　/箕作　 0:50' 42.6 0:50' 42.6 0' 00.7 2' 48.9 JN-3 4

11 21 長岩　/箕作　 4' 41.2 0' 01.1 0' 14.9 JN-3 4 11 14 山口　/船木　 0:50' 56.7 0:50' 56.7 0' 14.1 3' 03.0 JN-2 1

12 15 高橋　/嶋田　 4' 44.8 0' 03.6 0' 18.5 JN-2 2 12 13 天羽　/鈴木　 0:51' 30.3 0:51' 30.3 0' 33.6 3' 36.6 JN-4 7

13 16 島田　/横川　 4' 45.1 0' 00.3 0' 18.8 JN-3 5 13 15 高橋　/嶋田　 0:51' 12.7 0' 20 0:51' 32.7 0' 02.4 3' 39.0 JN-2 2

14 19 平塚　/山岸　 4' 45.7 0' 00.6 0' 19.4 JN-2 3 14 33 眞貝　/澤田　 0:51' 37.9 0:51' 37.9 0' 05.2 3' 44.2 JN-2 3

15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 4' 47.1 0' 01.4 0' 20.8 JN-2 4 15 31 岡田　/石田　 0:51' 41.1 0:51' 41.1 0' 03.2 3' 47.4 JN-3 5

16 13 天羽　/鈴木　 4' 47.5 0' 00.4 0' 21.2 JN-4 7 16 16 島田　/横川　 0:51' 42.1 0:51' 42.1 0' 01.0 3' 48.4 JN-3 6

17 27 村田　/地神　 4' 48.7 0' 01.2 0' 22.4 JN-2 5 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 0:51' 56.6 0:51' 56.6 0' 14.5 4' 02.9 JN-2 4

18 20 小野寺/及川　 4' 52.6 0' 03.9 0' 26.3 JN-2 6 18 27 村田　/地神　 0:52' 15.1 0:52' 15.1 0' 18.5 4' 21.4 JN-2 5

19 24 三苫　/永山　 4' 53.8 0' 01.2 0' 27.5 JN-2 7 19 20 小野寺/及川　 0:52' 35.1 0:52' 35.1 0' 20.0 4' 41.4 JN-2 6

20 28 松原　/香川　 4' 53.9 0' 00.1 0' 27.6 JN-2 8 20 24 三苫　/永山　 0:52' 38.6 0:52' 38.6 0' 03.5 4' 44.9 JN-2 7

21 31 岡田　/石田　 4' 55.3 0' 01.4 0' 29.0 JN-3 6 21 29 西山　/多比羅 0:52' 53.7 0:52' 53.7 0' 15.1 5' 00.0 JN-1 1

22 26 本名　/湊　　 4' 55.4 0' 00.1 0' 29.1 JN-2 9 22 23 平山　/大谷　 0:53' 18.6 0:53' 18.6 0' 24.9 5' 24.9 JN-3 7

23 30 西　　/福代　 4' 56.8 0' 01.4 0' 30.5 JN-3 7 23 28 松原　/香川　 0:53' 39.7 0:53' 39.7 0' 21.1 5' 46.0 JN-2 8

24 34 河野　/浦　　 4' 58.5 0' 01.7 0' 32.2 JN-1 1 24 26 本名　/湊　　 0:53' 39.9 0:53' 39.9 0' 00.2 5' 46.2 JN-2 9

25 23 平山　/大谷　 4' 58.7 0' 00.2 0' 32.4 JN-3 8 25 34 河野　/浦　　 0:53' 59.8 0:53' 59.8 0' 19.9 6' 06.1 JN-1 2

26 29 西山　/多比羅 5' 01.2 0' 02.5 0' 34.9 JN-1 2 26 30 西　　/福代　 0:54' 54.5 0:54' 54.5 0' 54.7 7' 00.8 JN-3 8

27 32 奥山　/原　　 5' 06.5 0' 05.3 0' 40.2 JN-2 10 27 32 奥山　/原　　 0:55' 35.5 0:55' 35.5 0' 41.0 7' 41.8 JN-2 10

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

 文書番号：3.09
 発行日時：2007/04/29  15:38
 発 行 者：計時委員長
 宛　　先：全参加者



ＳＳ－８　美川Ⅲ　１８．７４ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 2 北村　/山口　 15' 07.0 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 1:03' 14.1 1:03' 14.1 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 1 勝田　/北田　 15' 20.4 0' 13.4 0' 13.4 JN-4 2 2 2 北村　/山口　 1:03' 33.9 1:03' 33.9 0' 19.8 0' 19.8 JN-4 2

3 3 石田　/宮城　 15' 30.4 0' 10.0 0' 23.4 JN-4 3 3 3 石田　/宮城　 1:04' 00.4 1:04' 00.4 0' 26.5 0' 46.3 JN-4 3

4 4 大庭　/高橋　 15' 33.5 0' 03.1 0' 26.5 JN-4 4 4 4 大庭　/高橋　 1:04' 44.5 1:04' 44.5 0' 44.1 1' 30.4 JN-4 4

5 10 杉村　/松井　 15' 35.2 0' 01.7 0' 28.2 JN-4 5 5 10 杉村　/松井　 1:04' 48.2 1:04' 48.2 0' 03.7 1' 34.1 JN-4 5

6 12 松岡　/木村　 15' 48.4 0' 13.2 0' 41.4 JN-4 6 6 12 松岡　/木村　 1:05' 09.6 1:05' 09.6 0' 21.4 1' 55.5 JN-4 6

7 18 森　　/藤綱　 15' 56.3 0' 07.9 0' 49.3 JN-3 1 7 8 榊　　/井出上 1:05' 56.7 1:05' 56.7 0' 47.1 2' 42.6 JN-3 1

8 21 長岩　/箕作　 15' 59.6 0' 03.3 0' 52.6 JN-3 2 8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 1:06' 22.4 1:06' 22.4 0' 25.7 3' 08.3 JN-3 2

9 25 曽根　/桝谷　 16' 02.7 0' 03.1 0' 55.7 JN-3 3 9 18 森　　/藤綱　 1:06' 38.2 1:06' 38.2 0' 15.8 3' 24.1 JN-3 3

10 14 山口　/船木　 16' 05.7 0' 03.0 0' 58.7 JN-2 1 10 21 長岩　/箕作　 1:06' 42.2 1:06' 42.2 0' 04.0 3' 28.1 JN-3 4

11 8 榊　　/井出上 16' 06.1 0' 00.4 0' 59.1 JN-3 4 11 14 山口　/船木　 1:07' 02.4 1:07' 02.4 0' 20.2 3' 48.3 JN-2 1

12 31 岡田　/石田　 16' 09.9 0' 03.8 1' 02.9 JN-3 5 12 15 高橋　/嶋田　 1:07' 28.7 0' 20 1:07' 48.7 0' 46.3 4' 34.6 JN-2 2

13 16 島田　/横川　 16' 15.0 0' 05.1 1' 08.0 JN-3 6 13 31 岡田　/石田　 1:07' 51.0 1:07' 51.0 0' 02.3 4' 36.9 JN-3 5

14 15 高橋　/嶋田　 16' 16.0 0' 01.0 1' 09.0 JN-2 2 14 16 島田　/横川　 1:07' 57.1 1:07' 57.1 0' 06.1 4' 43.0 JN-3 6

15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 16' 23.7 0' 07.7 1' 16.7 JN-2 3 15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 1:08' 01.6 1:08' 01.6 0' 04.5 4' 47.5 JN-2 3

16 27 村田　/地神　 16' 34.1 0' 10.4 1' 27.1 JN-2 4 16 13 天羽　/鈴木　 1:08' 23.7 1:08' 23.7 0' 22.1 5' 09.6 JN-4 7

17 19 平塚　/山岸　 16' 34.9 0' 00.8 1' 27.9 JN-2 5 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 1:08' 31.5 1:08' 31.5 0' 07.8 5' 17.4 JN-2 4

18 23 平山　/大谷　 16' 41.3 0' 06.4 1' 34.3 JN-3 7 18 27 村田　/地神　 1:08' 49.2 1:08' 49.2 0' 17.7 5' 35.1 JN-2 5

19 29 西山　/多比羅 16' 42.0 0' 00.7 1' 35.0 JN-1 1 19 20 小野寺/及川　 1:09' 17.6 1:09' 17.6 0' 28.4 6' 03.5 JN-2 6

20 20 小野寺/及川　 16' 42.5 0' 00.5 1' 35.5 JN-2 6 20 29 西山　/多比羅 1:09' 35.7 1:09' 35.7 0' 18.1 6' 21.6 JN-1 1

21 28 松原　/香川　 16' 47.4 0' 04.9 1' 40.4 JN-2 7 21 24 三苫　/永山　 1:09' 38.7 1:09' 38.7 0' 03.0 6' 24.6 JN-2 7

22 13 天羽　/鈴木　 16' 53.4 0' 06.0 1' 46.4 JN-4 7 22 23 平山　/大谷　 1:09' 59.9 1:09' 59.9 0' 21.2 6' 45.8 JN-3 7

23 26 本名　/湊　　 16' 54.4 0' 01.0 1' 47.4 JN-2 8 23 28 松原　/香川　 1:10' 27.1 1:10' 27.1 0' 27.2 7' 13.0 JN-2 8

24 24 三苫　/永山　 17' 00.1 0' 05.7 1' 53.1 JN-2 9 24 26 本名　/湊　　 1:10' 34.3 1:10' 34.3 0' 07.2 7' 20.2 JN-2 9

25 30 西　　/福代　 17' 02.3 0' 02.2 1' 55.3 JN-3 8 25 34 河野　/浦　　 1:11' 32.3 1:11' 32.3 0' 58.0 8' 18.2 JN-1 2

26 32 奥山　/原　　 17' 11.3 0' 09.0 2' 04.3 JN-2 10 26 30 西　　/福代　 1:11' 56.8 1:11' 56.8 0' 24.5 8' 42.7 JN-3 8

27 34 河野　/浦　　 17' 32.5 0' 21.2 2' 25.5 JN-1 2 27 32 奥山　/原　　 1:12' 46.8 1:12' 46.8 0' 50.0 9' 32.7 JN-2 10

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

 文書番号：3.10
 発行日時：2007/04/29  16:27
 発 行 者：計時委員長
 宛　　先：全参加者



ＳＳ－９　日野浦　２．９９ ｋｍ

Stage Times Overall Times

Stage Diff Diff Stage Pen Total Diff Diff
Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos. Pos. No. Dr / Co-Dr Time Time Time Prev. Ldr. Class Pos.

1 2 北村　/山口　 2' 05.9 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1 1 1 勝田　/北田　 1:05' 20.1 1:05' 20.1 0' 00.0 0' 00.0 JN-4 1

2 1 勝田　/北田　 2' 06.0 0' 00.1 0' 00.1 JN-4 2 2 2 北村　/山口　 1:05' 39.8 1:05' 39.8 0' 19.7 0' 19.7 JN-4 2

3 4 大庭　/高橋　 2' 06.7 0' 00.7 0' 00.8 JN-4 3 3 3 石田　/宮城　 1:06' 32.3 1:06' 32.3 0' 52.5 1' 12.2 JN-4 3

4 10 杉村　/松井　 2' 07.0 0' 00.3 0' 01.1 JN-4 4 4 4 大庭　/高橋　 1:06' 51.2 1:06' 51.2 0' 18.9 1' 31.1 JN-4 4

5 12 松岡　/木村　 2' 09.8 0' 02.8 0' 03.9 JN-4 5 5 10 杉村　/松井　 1:06' 55.2 1:06' 55.2 0' 04.0 1' 35.1 JN-4 5

6 21 長岩　/箕作　 2' 09.9 0' 00.1 0' 04.0 JN-3 1 6 12 松岡　/木村　 1:07' 19.4 1:07' 19.4 0' 24.2 1' 59.3 JN-4 6

7 8 榊　　/井出上 2' 10.0 0' 00.1 0' 04.1 JN-3 2 7 8 榊　　/井出上 1:08' 06.7 1:08' 06.7 0' 47.3 2' 46.6 JN-3 1

8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 2' 12.7 0' 02.7 0' 06.8 JN-3 3 8 25 曽根　/桝谷　 1:08' 35.1 1:08' 35.1 0' 28.4 3' 15.0 JN-3 2

9 16 島田　/横川　 2' 13.9 0' 01.2 0' 08.0 JN-3 4 9 21 長岩　/箕作　 1:08' 52.1 1:08' 52.1 0' 17.0 3' 32.0 JN-3 3

10 13 天羽　/鈴木　 2' 14.5 0' 00.6 0' 08.6 JN-4 6 10 18 森　　/藤綱　 1:08' 55.5 1:08' 55.5 0' 03.4 3' 35.4 JN-3 4

11 19 平塚　/山岸　 2' 14.7 0' 00.2 0' 08.8 JN-2 1 11 14 山口　/船木　 1:09' 18.4 1:09' 18.4 0' 22.9 3' 58.3 JN-2 1

12 14 山口　/船木　 2' 16.0 0' 01.3 0' 10.1 JN-2 2 12 31 岡田　/石田　 1:10' 07.1 1:10' 07.1 0' 48.7 4' 47.0 JN-3 5

13 31 岡田　/石田　 2' 16.1 0' 00.1 0' 10.2 JN-3 5 13 15 高橋　/嶋田　 1:09' 48.1 0' 20 1:10' 08.1 0' 01.0 4' 48.0 JN-2 2

14 27 村田　/地神　 2' 17.0 0' 00.9 0' 11.1 JN-2 3 14 16 島田　/横川　 1:10' 11.0 1:10' 11.0 0' 02.9 4' 50.9 JN-3 6

15 18 森　　/藤綱　 2' 17.3 0' 00.3 0' 11.4 JN-3 6 15 33 眞貝　/澤田　 1:10' 25.4 1:10' 25.4 0' 14.4 5' 05.3 JN-2 3

16 23 平山　/大谷　 2' 19.1 0' 01.8 0' 13.2 JN-3 7 16 13 天羽　/鈴木　 1:10' 38.2 1:10' 38.2 0' 12.8 5' 18.1 JN-4 7

17 15 高橋　/嶋田　 2' 19.4 0' 00.3 0' 13.5 JN-2 4 17 19 平塚　/山岸　 1:10' 46.2 1:10' 46.2 0' 08.0 5' 26.1 JN-2 4

18 28 松原　/香川　 2' 20.5 0' 01.1 0' 14.6 JN-2 5 18 27 村田　/地神　 1:11' 06.2 1:11' 06.2 0' 20.0 5' 46.1 JN-2 5

19 24 三苫　/永山　 2' 21.1 0' 00.6 0' 15.2 JN-2 6 19 20 小野寺/及川　 1:11' 39.5 1:11' 39.5 0' 33.3 6' 19.4 JN-2 6

20 30 西　　/福代　 2' 21.4 0' 00.3 0' 15.5 JN-3 8 20 29 西山　/多比羅 1:11' 57.9 1:11' 57.9 0' 18.4 6' 37.8 JN-1 1

21 20 小野寺/及川　 2' 21.9 0' 00.5 0' 16.0 JN-2 7 21 24 三苫　/永山　 1:11' 59.8 1:11' 59.8 0' 01.9 6' 39.7 JN-2 7

22 29 西山　/多比羅 2' 22.2 0' 00.3 0' 16.3 JN-1 1 22 23 平山　/大谷　 1:12' 19.0 1:12' 19.0 0' 19.2 6' 58.9 JN-3 7

23 32 奥山　/原　　 2' 22.3 0' 00.1 0' 16.4 JN-2 8 23 28 松原　/香川　 1:12' 47.6 1:12' 47.6 0' 28.6 7' 27.5 JN-2 8

24 26 本名　/湊　　 2' 23.2 0' 00.9 0' 17.3 JN-2 9 24 26 本名　/湊　　 1:12' 57.5 1:12' 57.5 0' 09.9 7' 37.4 JN-2 9

25 33 眞貝　/澤田　 2' 23.8 0' 00.6 0' 17.9 JN-2 10 25 30 西　　/福代　 1:14' 18.2 1:14' 18.2 1' 20.7 8' 58.1 JN-3 8

26 3 石田　/宮城　 2' 31.9 0' 08.1 0' 26.0 JN-4 7 26 32 奥山　/原　　 1:15' 09.1 1:15' 09.1 0' 50.9 9' 49.0 JN-2 10

- 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 5 松井　/佐藤　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 6 飯泉　/露木　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 7 横尾　/石丸　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 9 堀田　/浦野　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired - -    - -    JN-4 - - 11 徳尾　/高橋　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-4 -

- 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired - -    - -    JN-2 - - 17 村瀬　/宮部　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-2 -

- 22 難波　/難波　 Retired - -    - -    JN-3 - - 22 難波　/難波　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-3 -

- 34 河野　/浦　　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 34 河野　/浦　　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 35 廣瀬　/谷内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 36 松岡　/池内　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -

- 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired - -    - -    JN-1 - - 37 今村　/辻　　 Retired Retired - -    - -    JN-1 -
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